CC12SD12 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Carlo Gavazzi CC12SD12 Carlo Gavazzi Supplier Carlo Gavazzi Distributor
Carlo Gavazzi CC12SD12
Carlo Gavazzi
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER CC12SD12
MANUFACTURER Carlo Gavazzi
DESCRIPTION RLY CONT 3P 12V DC 1NO/1NC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 2780 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES *
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) Not Applicable
CC12SD12
Part Number: CC12SD12
Manufacturer/Brand: Carlo Gavazzi
Product description RLY CONT 3P 12V DC 1NO/1NC
Datasheets:
Stock Condition 2780 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of CC12SD12
Related Tags
Related Products
CC13053_ZOWIE-MAXI
Manufacturers:  LEDiL
Description:  LENS SYSTEM RND 46.8MM 45MM MAXI
In stock:  3867 pcs
RFQ
CC12SA240
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  3P CONT S 240V 50/60HZ 1NO1NC
In stock:  3128 pcs
RFQ
CC12SA220
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 3P 220V 50/60HZ 1NO/1NC
In stock:  2788 pcs
RFQ
CC12SA480-60HZ
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 3P 480V 60HZ 1NO/1NC
In stock:  3320 pcs
RFQ
CC12SA208-60HZ
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 3P 208V 60HZ 1NO/1NC
In stock:  2799 pcs
RFQ
CC130/4SAD24
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 4P 24VACDC 2NO/2NC
In stock:  189 pcs
RFQ
CC130/4SA500
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 4P 500V 50/60HZ 2NO/2NC
In stock:  178 pcs
RFQ
CC13052_ZOWIE-MINI
Manufacturers:  LEDiL
Description:  LENS CLEAR ZOOM
In stock:  55082 pcs
RFQ
CC130/4SAD200
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 4P 200VACDC 2NO/2NC
In stock:  222 pcs
RFQ
CC12SA24
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 3P 24V 50/60HZ 1NO/1NC
In stock:  3374 pcs
RFQ
CC12SA600-60HZ
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 3P 600V 60HZ 1NO/1NC
In stock:  3029 pcs
RFQ
CC12SD24
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  3P CONT S 24V DC 1NO1NC
In stock:  2660 pcs
RFQ